	Campus Licensee List

	Name
	Contact Name
	Phone
	Email
	Website
	Address

	4imprint Inc.
	John Lord
	920-236-7272 x 8205
	john.lord@4imprint.com
	http://www.4imprint.com/
	PO Box 320 Oshkosh, WI 54903-0320

	Ad Specialties and Promotions Inc. (ASAP)
	Colette Behrens
	206-223-1414
	colette@asap-promotions.com
	http://www.asap-promotions.com/
	7025 California Ave. SW Suite C Seattle, WA 98136

	Catalyst Marketing Inc.
	Rachel Martin
	206-568-2280, 206-329-3602
	RachelM@catalystteam.com
	http://www.catmarketing.com/
	701 Dexter Avenue N., Suite 100 Seattle, WA 98109

	Creative House Branding
	Brent Volle
	206-452-5571, 1-888-300-4546
	Brent@chbranding.com
	http://www.chbranding.com/
	1201 1st Ave. South Suite 304 Seattle, WA 98134

	Creative Recognition Inc.
	Dianne Riley
	425-644-4350
	diannecr@msn.com
	http://www.creativerecognitioninc.com/
	14444 NE 12th Place Bellevue, WA 98007

	Image Source
	Jacob Fletcher
	425-898-2991, 425-747-7080
	jacob@ImageSourceTeam.com
	http://www.imagesourceteam.com/
	12015 115th Ave NE Suite 200 Kirkland, WA 98034

	Kotis Design LLC
	-
	888-465-6847
	college@kotisdesign.com
	http://www.kotisdesign.com/
	2101 N 34TH St. Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98008

	PromoShop Inc.
	Matthew Mason
	206-659-8008
	MMason@promoshopwa.com
	http://www.promoshopinc.com/
	6363 7th Ave S., Suite 222 Seattle, WA 98108

	ZippyDogs LLC
	Elise Lindborg
	206-938-8828
	elise@zippydogs.com
	http://www.zippydogs.com/
	6523 California Ave. SW #329 Seattle, WA 98136
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